DIP Switches
  N = No. of positions     General Tolerance: ± 0.2 mm
D
R
W
:
B
.R

DX19R_ Right Angle Terminals
DX19
How to order:
1 2 3
S
R
02
04
06
08
10
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
Straight Terminal
Right Angle Terminal
NO. OF POSITIONS:
2 Positions
4 Positions
6 Positions
8 Positions
10 Positions
TB
PACKAGE STYLE:
Tube
1